Sailwave results for GNS SAIL WEEK 2014 at Lac St Louis 2014

Rank Fleet

1 PRHF
1&I1

2 PRHF
1&I11

3 PRHF
1&I1

4 PRHF
1&I1

5 PRHF
1&I1

6 PRHF
1&I1

7 PRHF
1&I1

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
11

2 PHRF
11

3 PHRF
11

4 PHRF
]

5 PHRF
11

6 PHRF
11

7 PHRF
11

8 PHRF
[}

9 PHRF

Boat

ALLEGRO

ANDIAMO

ANDANZAS

AD LIB

JAMMIN

SAHARA

Boat

YIN YANG

NUISANCE

AMBITIOUS

GRAY

PHANTOM

CRESCENDO

BLUE MOON

KAOS

ENCORE UNE

FOIS

EVIL
WAVES
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GNS SAIL WEEK 2014

Lac St Louis

Results as of 7:39 on July 11, 2014

SAIL WEEK RACE 5 - PRHF 1&Il Fleet - July 9th 2014 at 18:45

Class

ETCHELL

LASER 28

LASER 28

LASER 28

FRERS 33-1

MODK

LASER 28

STAR

Start:

SailNo

956

150

214

211

42345

218

6756

SAIL WEEK RACE

Class

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

TANZER 22

SANTANA
20-1

Start:

SailNo

438

324

901

1842

642

307

28

1099

464

Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Club HelmName

PCYC LUC 1.086
GLOUTNEY

RStLYC 1.074

PCYC 1.074

RStLYC BILL LAYTON 1.074

PCYC BILL 1.086
THOMPSON

RStLYC 1.074

PCYC RICK SHOUSHA 1.049

5 - PHRF Il Fleet - July 9th 2014 at 18:45

Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Club HelmName CrewName Custom

BYC MICHAEL 0.936
ANDERSON

PCYC TOBY BRYANT 0.936

BYC RALPH STOCEK 0.936

PCYC JAKE FICHTEN 0.936

BYC JUDY WEIL 0.936

BYC JIN FRATI 0.936

PCYC DON 0.936
MCDONOUGH

BYC JOHN LINTON 0.939

0.952

56:22

57:08

57:31

57:34

60:12

61:11

65:40

Elapsed
46:44

47:46

48:11

48:20

48:33

Oo0oD

49:01

50:53

51:52

1:01:13

1:01:22

1:01:46

1:01:50

1:05:23

1:05:43

1:08:53

Corrected

0:43:45

0:44:43

0:45:06

0:45:14

0:45:27

0:45:53

0:47:47

0:49:23

CrewName Custom Elapsed Corrected Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

5.8

6.0

7.0

8.0



Sailwave results for GNS SAIL WEEK 2014 at Lac St Louis 2014

10 PHRF SOLO

Rank Fleet

1 WHITE
SAIL

2 WHITE
SAIL

3 WHITE
SAIL

4 WHITE
SAIL

5 WHITE
SAIL

6 WHITE
SAIL

7 WHITE
SAIL

Rank Fleet

1 DINGHY

2 DINGHY

3 DINGHY

SAIL WEEK RACE 5 - WHITE SAIL Fleet - July 9th 2014 at 18:45

Boat

EMILEE

CAPRICORN

BARNACLE

REGISTER

GNSRACING.COM

PINA 4

SAWIKI

MEGA TRIP

TANZER 22 1799

0.939

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Class

J70

ALBERG
37

GRAMPIAN
26

TANZER
7.5

J24

GRAMPIAN
26

C&C MEGA
30

SailNo Club
361

1163 PCYC
884 PCYC
596

1 PCYC
386 BYC
58 BYC

HelmName

ROY
CARTER

DOUG
ANDERSON

ALAIN
WAN

BEN WARING

JEAN-
MICHEL
BIDAUX

CrewName Custom

1.061

0.979

0.926

0.926

0.993

0.933

1.022

SAIL WEEK RACE 5 - DINGHY Fleet - July 9th 2014 at 18:45

Boat

TECHNICAL
DIFFICULTIES

blw715C.htm[7/11/14 7:39:41 AM]

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Class

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

SailNo Club

14911

14647

HelmName

PCYC JOE

JOSPE

14464 PCYC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

CrewName Custom

0.975

0.975

0.975

54:04

Elapsed

45:32

49:30

52:49

53:21

50:12

53:39

51:39

Elapsed

41:18

44:40

47:41

0:50:46

Corrected

0:48:19

0:48:28

0:48:54

0:49:24

0:49:51

0:50:03

0:52:47

Corrected

0:40:16

0:43:33

0:46:29

9.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

WWWw.gnsracing.com

climbandsurf

mail.com
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